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35

6

4

 92 11 7
93 1 10

Bairiki

 
 



100
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1  
2  Taoma t i 

I U T A
Tangitang KAUREATA

Tawita TEMOKU
Kouraiti BENIATO

Natan TEEWE
Terei Reema ABETA

 87 11 20
12 5 Majuro

88 7
91 5

 88 8 17

89

 97 8
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Majuro Ebeye

 J u r e l a n g 
Z E D K A I A A l v i n 
JACKLICK John SILK

Amenta MATTHEW
Jeban RIKLON

 69 5 4
79 8 17

91 7 23 94 5 14
8 8 96 3 27

 
1   

360
2

3  

4  2011
2

 Marcus STEPHEN
Landon DEIRERAGEA

Sprent DABWIDO
Aloysius AMWANO



100
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 88 12 29
89 2 17 3 5

90 10 4

 
1  72

74

2  
95

3  

4  

5  7
2

 
1  

2  J o h n s o n 
T O R I B I O N G J o h n 
G I B BO N S S te v en s o n 
K U A R T E I N o a h 
I D E C H O N G

Reb luud  KESOLEI
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Secilil ELDEBECHEL Marhence 
M A D R A N G C H A R W a y n e 
ANDREW Horace RAFAEL

Jerry NABEYAMA Jonathan 
I S E C H A L S u r a n g e l 
WHIPPS Elias Camsek CHIN

 72 3 24
5 26 Honiara
 74 9 16
89 11 1

 
1  8 8

2  30

3  
Good Samaritan

4 Kolobangar 5
8

6
2 7 9

4  
7

6
30

5  



100
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6  

600

7  4 100
3

8 7
12

 
1  
2  D a n n y 

P H I L I P A l l a n 
K E M A K E Z A

M ar t i n  SO PAG E A lf red 
GHIRO Sam IDURI

Silas TAUSINGA  

 68 9 19
87

12 93 4

 93

100

 2
Taom TANUKALE
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 Wil ly 
TELAVI Kausea NATANO

Apisai IELEMIA
Kamuta LATASI

Taom TANUKALE
Pelenike ISAIA

 61 12 22
80 1 22

94 12 9 81 4 30

70 10 30
 100 145.7
 
1  

2  B a r n a b y 
J O Y C E B o b  C h a r l e s 
BALDWIN Karen Lesley 
ANDREWS Patrick Damien SECKER



100
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Michael Dennis NAHAN
John Edwin McGARTH

Antonio KRSTICEVIC Michael 
John ATKINSON Bernard Fernand 
RIPOLL Steven GEORGANAS

George Robert CHRISTENSEN

 
1  8,000
2  2

4
Peter LAVER

6

9
11

3  4 15
8 17

9 8

 67 9 27
85 7 1
95 3 17 96 3 1

 7,949
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3,774 4,175
 
1  6 4

2  10 27

 60 5 15
65 2 29

76 12 21
86 12 25

Kamisese MARA

 Sigatoka
100 12 12

 

 84 7
84 9

 75 7,000
12.9

 
1  



100
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2  Prasanna 
K u m a r  PAT A S A N I S h a s h i 
T H A R O O R P o n n a m  P r a b h a k a r 
GOUD Kamlesh PASWAN

Kalikesh Narayan Singh DEO
Shailesh NAYAK

 61 7 4
79 1 19

60 6 1
84 1

 122.64
48.36 74.28 100 9

145.16
1,409 1

17 5
 
1  

2  MUHAIMIN 
I s k a n d a r FA D E L 
Muhammad

Jumhur HIDAYAT
IWAYAN Dipta

HENRY Bastaman Mohamad 
TOHA MAHFUDZ Siddiq
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1  25 13

2  

Bogor
2

3  1
8 9

4  2,470 100 4

 
1  3 Morotai

7

2  5
Hermen SEMBIRING

3  ADOC
Universitas Pembangunan Nasional

Padang
100 11

4  10

 61 9 29



100
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100 6,087,484
1,294,758

1,136,394
 704

182 522

 
1  2011

65
2  

3  
4

4  
5  

 
1  
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3

2  

Denny

 
1  

1  
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2  

39

57

2  
1  

2  2 1

3  
1  3 11 9

7 14

2  3 25

 
3  4 20

311
5 12

4  5 8
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24

5  9 22

6  11 10

 81 8 22
82 10 2 83

1 25 93 12 28
94 1 31

82 11 25

 302.47
123.82 178.65

 423,266
242,902
 
1  

2  

 



100

- 68 -

 63 8 3
77

81 8 17

 100 155
69 86

111.84
1 11 22 4.4
 640

1,291 60
4

 
1  

2  
MAXIMUS Johnity Ongkili

MUSTAPA Mohamed
NOR bin Oma

BERNAD Giluk Dompok
NG Yen Yen

HOU Kok Chung
GAN Ping Sieu

CHUA Tee Yong
LIEW Vui Keong

WEE Ka Siong FONG 
Chan Onn

 209,164
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307,898

 61 12 22
6 2 5 1 7

Auckland 70 7
Wellington 77 4 11

 100 11 6,400
4 3,400 7 3,000

 

 Raymond HUO

 79 2 12
5 20

83 8
 Lae

 
1  

2  
Henao IDUHU Robert 

DANAYA

 35 4 18
64 6 9 7 28

10 8



100
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79 3 7
65 3 16

78 12 20

 
1  93.78

69.64 24.14  
2  

19
 400

15

  
1  

2  M a n u e l 
‘Mar’ Araneta ROXAS II

Gregory DOMINGO
Mario MONTEJO

Herminio B. COLOMA Jr.
Fortunato de la PENA

George SYLIANGEO
David LOZADA

Jesus Crispin REMULLA
Al Francis C. BICHARA George 

ARNAIZ Julieta CORTUNA
 
1  178,876

101,539
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2  100 12 9

3  141 80

5

 58 3 6
79 9 30

68 8 1
79 9 30

 363.22
145.93 217.29

485 59.57
1,553

69.31
 80

4,460

 

 30
30

19

 35 5 7 64
7 1
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 105.32
61.39 43.93

 76

40 1.97
128.46

2,081
 83

12 128
12 71,763

 382,635
102,902

 

11 1
5

- 7

 

 
1  

2  Chalermchai 
SRI-ON Vorawoot 
R O J A N A P A N I C H W i c h a r n 
S I R I C H A I - E K A WAT P r a s e r t 
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PRAKOONSUKSAPAN 36

 81 11 15

82 7 10

 100 108 7,145
18 4,517 70

2,627 
77 100 2,219

4 235 1,958 64
3.94

 

 

 5 8 6 
7 8    
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Anote TONG 9 3

4 11
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7 29

9 26



100

- 76 -

10 10

3 23
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3
anasseh MAELANGA 3 100

4 3

Danny PHILIP
9 7



100
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3
12 3

 Graham QUIRK Stephen 
ROBERTSON 1 10 10
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1
Graham QUIRK 10 21

2 Ian BROWN 
Cowra Bill WEST

8 23



100
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10 6

4 4
5 7 19
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AM
7 21

2011
( Pehin Dato Seri Setia Awang Hj ABDULLAH)

10 27



100
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7 14
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10 30

5 14



100
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2 22

2 21
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3 3
4

1 27

10 10



100
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1
1 IGEM 
2011 9 8

3
3

6 30
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5
10 10

100
7 23



100
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3
2 22

7
1
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9 8

100
30

10 22



100
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2
1 11 17

10 10


